Uzavieni MS o prazdninach ve $kolnim roce 2022/2023

Matefska skola

Skolsky
obvod

Pocet
t¥id

3.-7.7.

10.-14.7.

17.-21.7.

24.-28.7.

31.7.-4.8.

7.-11.8.

14.-18.8.

21.-25.8.

28.-31.8.
pfipravny
tyden

MS Klubi¢ko Pardubice-Polabiny, Grusova 448

MS Pardubice, K Polabinam 626

MS Pardubice, Na Tisle 70

MS Pardubice, nabrezi Zdvodu miru 1961

MS Pardubice-Ohrazenice, Skolska 225

MS Pardubice-Polabiny, Brozikova 450

MS Pardubice-Polabiny, Mladych 158

MS Pardubice-Polabiny, Odborait 345

MS Pardubice-Rosice nad Labem

MS Pastelka-Polabiny, Rosicka 157

MS Zvoneéek Pardubice-Polabiny, Slune¢ni 284

MS Cerna za Bory 26 (pod Z8 Pardubicky)

M3 Ctyrlistek Pardubice Nemosice

MS Ctyrlistek Pardubice,Narod.hrdinti

MS Kaminek Pardubice,Ke Kamenci 1601

MS Konicek Pardubice,Bulharska 119

MS Koralek Pardubice, Rumunska 90

MS Kyticka Pardubice, Gebauerova 1691

MS Pardubice, Pospisilovo nam. 1692

MS Pardubice,Wintrova Il 579

MS Pardubice-Dubina,Erno Kostala 991

MS Pardubice-Hostovice 30

MS Srdicko Pardubice, Ludka Matury 653

MS Doubek Pardubice-Lany na Dilku

MS Doubek Pardubice-Svitkov

MS Doubek Pardubice-Vila

MS Duha Pardubice-Popkovice

MS Duha Pardubice-Staré Civice

MS Kamarad Pardubice, Teplého 2100

MS Motylek Pardubice, Josefa Ressla 1992

MS Pardubice Drazkovice 146

MS Pardubice, BeneSovo nam. 2115

MS Pardubice, Ceskova

mS Pardubice-Jesnic¢anky, Raisova 226

MS Sluni¢ko Pardubice, Gorkého 1521
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Uzavreno

Otevieno

Rekonstrukce-predpokladana doba uzavieni 3 mésice




